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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 CD-ROM related software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

ACDPlay_15.1lha
amibonlex.lha
Lexicon 96
amicdfs240.1lha
CDCat20.1lha

CDIDCollection.

CDIDColUpd. lha
IDEfxCD32G. lha
JerryCDs.lha

1lha

disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom

disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom

Size Age Description

166K
30K

133K
255K
1.3M
114K
41K
35K

Fontsensitive non-MUI SCSI CDDA player
Viewer for (Swedish) CD-ROM Bonniers <

AmiCDFS (AmiCDROM) v2.40

(Aminet—-) CDROM cataloger (MUI/Locale/XPK)
The defenite CDDA ID collection!

CDDA ID collection updater (from v4.5)
IDEfix-CD32-Emulator-Support-Guide

A Small collection of CDID Files
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